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1AEEHE 2EEH
00:16:40
00:16:29
00:16:43
00:17:17
00:17:28
00:16:59
00:17:30
00:17:19
00:17:30
00:17:26
00:17:37
00:17:17
00:18:06
00:18:01
00:17:50
00:17:46
00:17:40
00:18:46
00:18:26
00:18:34
00:18:43
00:18:41
00:19:01
00:19:08
00:19:48
00:19:20
00:19:37
00:18:44
00:19:39
00:19:46
00:20:14
00:19:50
00:20:23
00:21:12
00:19:32



3EMEE 4FEA

00:24:56
00:24:48
00:25:05
00:25:29
00:25:54
00:25:37
00:25:55
00:25:50
00:26:10
00:26:08
00:26:23
00:26:11
00:26:52
00:26:56
00:27:09
00:27:05
00:26:54
00:27:34
00:27:40
00:27:38
00:27:53
00:27:54
00:28:05
00:28:36
00:28:57
00:29:00
00:29:50
00:29:37
00:29:26
00:29:36
00:30:23
00:29:33
00:30:26
00:30:55
00:29:18

00:33:00
00:33:01
00:33:25
00:33:56
00:34:00
00:34:10
00:34:15
00:34:33
00:34:35
00:34:51
00:34:56
00:35:26
00:35:28
00:35:50
00:35:54
00:35:56
00:35:57
00:36:23
00:36:49
00:36:50
00:36:52
00:36:55
00:37:21
00:38:08
00:38:17
00:38:31
00:38:33
00:38:45
00:39:06
00:39:31
00:40:11
00:40:12
00:40:23
00:40:38
00:40:40
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37
38
39
40
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42
43
44
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

[Category L2 (cat3C+L2)]

M )ERE
135 Bi5 BAv
140 211 &
121;RE &%
MIERK i
131 = J1| #ORK
115 /7 dp K&
113 B &
124 &5 @
102 518 B3
106 XFZF E&

127 |RE #8RER

109 1A B K
133 B4R 1
139 R 34

IRGL €448

DoadhwN -

DN

155 R F%F
154 #5 K 78F
152 Ihs 2

153 f2 1L #EE
156 #5)I| BHE
151 L% FF
158 1O #F

B4 )L O—K8

Team AMUSE
Team™ET /N

TeamRI TR
HA44)L0—K8
Pluto
HA4)L0—K8
TeamRI TR
Zippy# 7 7FRC
H44)L0—K'8
F—LH R
25ELD5
TEAM TOPFIELD

F—L%
TACURINO-MBK
F—LiRAITAVA
NCFR
HAIIIRE—

N—%v)

[Category CL3 (catYouth+L3)]
[1:R A Ao -]

NDowNo o~ whN =

o
Z

865K RE
89 =i# &

87 HiE ¥&F

88 2% Xt
83 fRk AL

84 /il FEF

90 J\K #
85 /M iFF
81 &5H ¥

F—L%

Hott Spin
H|IRECX

YAIIWT I ANEA N
A—3IR—4—RT
1=Y0N=lra
A—3IR—4—RT
95TV ILARRE

BEEHEER
BEEm

KEEHEER X
HEREFMNT
Kigm

KB FEFR
HEBHMNT
M T B& AT X
HERKER

KB i Bl %5 25 (X

KBz FF# 7
HERRER

BEHMRAHET

KB FEFR

MRNIREAET

Hi S i

EEREHT
KB FFE
BREWRILT
2 50 1R [ U3 T
HEBRKET
KB fF=hh
BINRERT

Hi B ith
R#EHLERR

BEHRAGEMHRR

REHARR
KB fF it B
ZERZEAT

—ERMmMABTMM

EER=A™M
—ERmEh
EERIDE

OO O QOO WWWhArMA,MA,DDDALDM

3

O WWWwWwWw

2

ONDNNNDNNDNDN

00:41:23
00:41:45
00:42:05
00:42:53
00:43:08
00:43:15
00:43:50
00:33:57
00:33:58

[ [E0 % B i

00:30:06
00:31:14
00:32:06
00:34:34
00:36:23
00:41:00

[E [E % B e

00:23:00
00:24:15
00:24:18
00:26:20
00:26:57
00:26:58
00:29:00
00:31:00

822 0 80%
844 0 79%
904 O 78%
9563 O 7%
10:08 O 76%
10:15 O 76%
10149 O 75%
0 73%
0 73%
0 0%
0 0%
0 0%
0 0%
0 0%
0 0%

BRI ZER A2 ET%
0 103%
1:08 0 100%
1:59 0 97%
428 0 90%
6:16 0 86%
1053 O 76%
0 0%

BRI ZR A ET%
0 100%
114 O 95%
117 0 95%
3319 0 87%
35 O 85%
357 0 85%
569 0 79%
759 0 74%
0 0%

00:20:51
00:21:09
00:23:45
00:21:08
00:21:36
00:21:44
00:21:47
00:22:36
00:22:57
00:18:13

18EEB 2@[[EEB

00:20:18
00:20:40
00:21:28
00:22:43
00:23:03
00:26:58

1@EEBR 2@E[EEBE

00:11:54
00:12:05
00:12:35
00:13:07
00:13:41
00:13:43
00:15:06
00:15:54

00:23:00
00:24:15
00:24:18
00:26:20
00:26:57
00:26:58
00:29:00
00:31:00



00:30:53
00:30:59
00:32:53
00:31:54
00:32:35
00:32:33
00:32:45
00:33:57
00:33:58
00:27:14

3E[[E B

00:30:06
00:31:14
00:32:06
00:34:34
00:36:23
00:41:00

00:41:23
00:41:45
00:42:05
00:42:53
00:43:08
00:43:15
00:43:50



DNS

82 KX#H BF

Zippy4r9FRC

[Category Youth (catYouth+L3)]
IESL €4 AR

a b wN -~

DNS
DNS

76 PA A $hEE
78 &0 —H
21N% BiE
77T )\K &KX
75 At £

73INE B3R
AR 3= VN

TAER BE

F— L%
TV 1ZT7I79M)—

ARUF PR
1=Y0y=lr
HAIIIRE—
FTHhHD oa=7
HBAOIWNT O RMAA N
FTHhHD oa=7

KBRFF A ™

Hi S i
REFFRET
FEE/NFHKRT
METERX
EER=AK™
B R RE T
RBRERE/IX
2 50 R [ U3 T
KB FFFIE

0
B [E1% B A
2 00:17:38
2 00:17:43
2 00:18:45
2 00:20:00
2 00:22:03
2 00:22:27
0
0

0 0%
BRI ZER A2 ET%
0 100%
0:04 0 100%
1:.07 O 94%
222 0 88%
424 0 80%
449 0 79%
0 0%
0 0%

1BEIER 2@[EEB

00:09:01
00:09:02
00:09:21
00:09:54
00:11:18
00:11:31

00:17:38
00:17:43
00:18:45
00:20:00
00:22:03
00:22:27






#FCD
CCM5307
KNS1086
KNS0601
CCTO0016
KNS2145
KNS1906
KNS2130
CCM5028

EFA

PR &=
RAIR I
£5H AR
k=
BBl EEA
Tk B —
FH E—
&R IEAT

wWhT3Y

WWWWWWNDN

HHhTIY

NDNNMNNDNDDN -






BEIERR (BT /Ao0X)

&5 )L—7 Masters

JE{z #FCD EA) F—L% RAVRAV D 2FERHL RHFIELL
1 KNS0208 BEARBE F-Lie A7 0L 158 3876 1/6 1
2 KNS0146 1Bk £51h Ay iRAZTALA 116 2264 116 2
3KNS0737 =R B 251V D5R 84 1154 1/6 4
4 KNS0829 Fi# BE MAX CHARGE 42 460 1/6 6
5 KNS0405 A+ B F(FAERC 42 388 16 5
6 KNS1067 & iE— FEFERECX 40 382 166 9
7 KNS1293 HE = KRBiHS 36 440 16 3
8 KNS2107 O sk #NULL# 28 784 12/9 1
9 KNS1458 LA JE— on mac 28 784 11/23 1

10 KNS0084 R AE F—LRAZTAVA 27 159 1/6 13
11 KNS0701 = N S ]WA 23 105 1/6 15
12 CCM5259 | RL-YuY" 20 400 12/9 2
13 KNS1944 B RiE BEILER 20 400 11/23 2
14 CCT0087 = LA Y774 TEY 16 154 12/16 10
15 KNS2052 Fok st F—LATUR 14 196 12/9 3
16 KNS1936 ED Bk e-Bridgi 12 144 1111 4
17 KNS2112 = R =FEE 12 72 16 7
18 KNS1637 B4 j-works 10 52 1/6 20
19 KNS0142 BE —EB Euro-Works 10 50 1/6 8
20 KNS1747 L EEIE 23(FLVDSRC 9 41 16 1M
21 CCM3074 AX IB= =ZHE BEEEL 8 24 1/6 17
22 KNS1312 =8 BAER Hott Spin 7 37 1/6 18
23 KNS1229 Ly A WAPPAYCLUB 7 21 1/6 16
24 KNS1404 1 E— WX HEBRT. C 6 36 11/23 7
25 KNS0557 HEARE F—LiRAZTOLR 6 14 1/6 21
26 KNS1712 J Gascon EIANPEIZ 4 16 12/9 9
27 KNS1463 mERE= FUKADAT Y4 4 8 16 12
28 KNS1718 FA R FUKADAZLYAL 4 6 16 14
29 KNS0819 | AFE Bee Club 3 9 16 10
30 KNS0170 X[E HB Team AMUSE 3 9 16 28
31 KNS0065 B2 R Bee Club R.T 3 9 12/9 10
32 KNS1955 A & #NULL# 3 9 11/23 10
33 KNS1421 EiR B #NULL# 2 4 16 27






34 CCM2021
35KNS1614
36 KNS0539
37 KNS1307
38 KNS0812
39 KNS0421

40 CCM6740
41 KNS2011

42 KNS1978
43 CCH0046
44 KNS1709

&5t )L—7 EliteWomen

Iz EFCD
1 KNS0587
2KNS1636
3 KNS1028
4 KNS0913
5 KNS0654
6 KNS1578
7 KNS0921
8 CCM3563
9 KNS1887
10 KNS1262
11 HCRO0601
12 KNS1918

FH Z8
M H—
AE #%

3 &k
b= 4:: I
aHF

IR BE A
R
Ml H#iE
448 shiz

E=1
BHER
hif BEE
S
=H AR
R E
PR F07E
'R F&
S ALF
ARHE HKE
=H BE
Eik WRE
RE =i

-V 2 4 12/9 12
Ff—3—R 2 4 12/9 32
251V D3R 1 1 16 24
95TV AR 1 1 16 32
BEEREN 1 112/23 16
pP3—-L=Y00" - F=L 1 112/16 15
Team $% 1 1 12/9 14
FAHh—ZEIL VT4 L 1 1 12/9 26
BSC B #xE #/Kaz&bean 1 111/23 13
KOCHIC.T.C 1 111/23 14
HHR—A 1 11111 14
F—L%B RAVRAU LD 2T RFL ZFIESL
Testach Racing 112 3136 1/6 1
THHIAS KT H 1Y 74 1204 1/6 4
#NULL# 56 1568 11/25 1
95TV AR 41 465 1/6 3
BMC 34 596 12/23 2
COwWBOY 26 340 12/16 3
95TV IR R 20 400 1/6 2
IX7HOIHD 20 400 11/25 2
ANT=FL=Vuy 16 136 1/6 5
A'DFRE N=)b A%T) 12 144 12/23 4
bicinoko.com 10 100 11/25 5
T3V IN-IVIREE 8 64 12/23 6






&£:54)L—7 EliteMen
@4z FEFCD
1 KNS0076
2 KNS0260
3 KNS0001
4 CCM1018
5 KNS0067
6 HCR0346
7 CCT1005
8 KNS1641
9 KNS0545
10 CCM1010
11 KNS0430
12 HCR0313
13 CCH0002
14 CCM2097
15 KNS0139
16 KNS0432
17 CCM5313
18 KNS0005
19 KNS0961
20 KNS1715
21 CCM2009
22 CCHO0274
23 KNS0900
24 CCHO0410
25 KNS1201
26 KNS1527
27 CCM3548
28 KNS0491
29 KNS1557
30 KNS1467
31 CCM1027
32CCM1028
33CCT1012
34 KNS0884
35 KNS1462

E2I]
Mzm &
itiE E=—
=i HE
/My IEAN
NI m#
INEFIFE {2
i F
Reid Darren
BR BB
KR &
PR it
IR =
I AR
FoRITRES
FEEX
% Fth
KB K
AR BR
WH ER
KB K&
AR By
A &E&
INE R H
INR =T
Fik &5
KR fin
X EE
FRIER B2
WK A&
INR #B—
ZH R
ZH -
=T
=W Bi
hH EE

F—L%

TREK
F-LTVF AN TUh—
MATRIX-POWERTAG
A=YV TF-L
STIRYLFLY
SUBARU GARY FISHEF
Testach-Racing
O-TRICK RIDLEYBIKE J
EIANPEDZ
B=ZIT¥

95TV IIARRE
F-L7YF AT UR-
Team M/X Salsa

Y URIEIVIYE SN

Bee Club
IxvT-T7HHE
INDEPENDENT FABRIC
foobar Network
ZIANIVESYA

TS5 TIR—ILIBE
miersss 483957
TEAM GIANT
Testach-Racing

IV TURTE
bicinoko.com
masahikomifune.com
RL-YU8

Y/ AE)-1-7
ANT=FV=Vu

Th A S KT H Ay
VOLCAER{E &

F—Lh $49MWIAUN

Team B2

957 VILARRE
THhEELYAL

RAVRA VD 2REFH L RFIELL

113
56
48
48
48
42
32
31
22
20
20
20
20
20
20
15
14
13
12
11
10

o

NDNNMNNMNNDNOWRADMOOOOOO O

2453
1568
1184
792
504
980
240
269
212
400
400
400
232
208
118
125
148
35
62
49
100
64
26
36
26
25
25
16
10

5

N DA BMD

1/6
11/25
11/25

1/6

1/6
12/23

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6
12/23
11/23
12/16

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6
11/25
11/23

1/6
11/23
12/23

1/6
11/25
12/23

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1U23
1

N

C
N
w

—
DWNDNN-=_2BOWOW
C
N
w

7U23

31
13
17
12

14
7U23

13

27U23

10
30U23
19
20
21
22
26






36 KNS1204
37 CCT1002
38 KNS0038
39 KNS1007

KPP f2—Ep
INR S
#H FA

WA &

Testach-Racing
A=Y F=4
masahikomifune.com
TS TIN—ILIBEE

= A a N

17
15U23
24
32
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